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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2020 666.560,00 3.907.273,77 4.573.833,77 4.573.833,77

2021 1.367.350,00 16.916.000,00 18.283.350,00 22.857.183,77

2022 1.367.350,00 35.442.000,00 36.809.350,00 59.666.533,77

2023 706.840,00 706.840,00 60.373.373,77

2024 706.840,00 33.026.000,00 33.732.840,00 94.106.213,77

2025 706.840,00 37.054.000,00 37.760.840,00 131.867.053,77

2026 428.935,00 41.081.000,00 41.509.935,00 173.376.988,77

2027 324.220,00 41.081.000,00 41.405.220,00 214.782.208,77

2028 171.172,50 33.832.000,00 34.003.172,50 248.785.381,27

2029 44.302,50 35.442.000,00 35.486.302,50 284.271.683,77

Summe 6.490.410,00 277.781.273,77 284.271.683,77

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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